GE  Data Sheet
 October 21, 2019 ©2015 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
Compact Power Line Shelves
I2C shelf for the CP3500AC65TEZ rectifier
Model: J2014003L003
Features
• Mounts into standard 19” EIA-310-D racks
• Isolated output feed may be grounded at either polarity

Model: J2014003L003
October 21, 2019 ©2015  General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 8
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Comcode Usage
Shelves
J2014003L003 Single output, lug output terminations, no communication pull-ups, 65Voutput 1600264425A
Blank Slot Fillers
Central Office White CC848822263 All
Raven Black CC848781534 All
Graphite CC848825233 All
Extensions and mounting brackets
CP 19 inch mounting bracket kit (includes two brackets and mounting hardware) CC109145760
1U high extension bracket kit for 23” cabinets (includes two brackets and mounting hardware) CC848844803 All
2U high extension bracket kit for 23” cabinets (includes two brackets and mounting hardware) 848683009 All
Cables sets
Individual J1 controller wire set– 6 ft.  One end mates into J1, other end not terminated.  CC848854034 All
Inter-shelf cable set for interconnecting J2 signals between shelves  CC848848952 All
Output cable set: 2 AWG DC Lug termination– 10 ft ( 1 RED and 1 BLACK cable) 848748987 All
m6 screw with conical washer 901377010 All
Signal connector part numbers ( AMP – as specified or equivalent)
Connector Positions On shelf Ribbon cable Individual wires Crimping tool